
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

120 

55 

90 

72 

11 

96 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 

Kane Pexa 

Kaylee Countryman 

Hamza Rasidagic 

Max Spilger 

Gavin Crutcher 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

1 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

Diff 

0.132 

6.717 

6.813 

9.785 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:39.994 

14:40.126 

14:46.711 

14:46.807 

14:49.779 

13:57.701 

Best Lap 

51.110 

50.991 

51.387 

51.497 

51.607 

51.544 

In Lap 

7 

11 

15 

5 

6 

6 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/20/2022 6:54:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #02 
04  LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:23:18 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

11/20/2022 15:45 


